OM02 HIRES
Special CCD Cameras       Image Processing Technologies
for PCB Inspection
Sinartis S.r.l. via A. Moro 10/b 21012 Cassano Magnago (Va) Italy
tel. +39-0331-282257 fax +39-0331-202950
www.sinartis.it e-mail sinartis@sinartis.it
Technical Data Sheet OM02H  JAN  2003
OM02 HIRES CCD camera

KIT OM02 with Sincapt-II frame grabber
PC based image acquisition
HOW TO ORDER
8S0918/S/L/B:Kit OM02H+Sindsp5409+FW
8S0919/S/L/B:Kit OM02H+ SincaptII+Drivers+OM02
                                   + SW SinSample (C++ source code)
8S0920/S/L/B:Kit OM02H +  Sinpatt V.P.+ FW
8S0887: Cable 3 m DIN 5P F e TNC– DSUB15M Sincapt
8S0890: Cable 3 m DIN 5P F e TNC– DSUB15M Sindsp
8S0507: Cable coax. video 5 m BNC-TNC
8S0825: Cable coax. video 5 m BNC-BNC for monitor
8S0892: Cable coax. video 5 m TNC-RCA  for Sincapt
8S0853: External power supply for  Sinpatt
110711: SinImage.lib SW library for advanced image
processing (C/C++, Visual C/C++)